C-UNO-2173A-ACP
C-UNO-2173AF-ACP
High Performance
Single VGA ACP
ThinManager Ready Client
Features
 ThinManager Ready, ACP Enabled BIOS
 Single VGA, 1920x1200 maximum resolution

        Random 1 Oct./min, 1hr/axis
        5 Grms @ 5~500 Hz
Ordering Information
 C-UNO-2173A-ACP          Compact Single VGA ACP ThinManager
           Ready Client (excludes AC power adapter)
 C-UNO-2173A-PS-ACP    Compact Single VGA ACP ThinManager
           Ready Client (includes AC power adapter)
 C-UNO-2173AF-ACP        Compact Single VGA ACP ThinManager
           Ready Client (excludes AC power adapter)
 C-UNO2173AF-PS-ACP   Compact Single VGA ACP ThinManager
           Ready Client (includes AC power adapter)
Updated: 6/6/2014